
BTV8-Impfstatus*

94147

94150
94152

19.10.2018

22.11.2018
25.11.2018

M
M

94149 19.11.2018 M

W
94148 20.10.2018 W

Geburtsdatum
MAT
MAT
MAT
OHN
MAT

Geschlecht

*ersichtlich im HIT-Bestandsregister
MAT = Kalb darf verbracht werden,
OHN = Kalb darf nicht verbracht werden
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